General Description
The MAX32570 DeepCover® secure microcontroller pro-
vides an interoperable, secure, and cost-effective solution
to build new generations of trusted devices. It can be
used in single-chip applications such as PIN pads, mobile
POS (MPOS), and secure card reader for PIN (SCRP),
but also in dual-chip applications such as countertop and
tablet POS. It includes all the essential functions to ad-

MAX32570 Low-Power Arm Cortex-M4 Microcontroller
with Contactless Radio for Secure Applications
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Arm and Cortex are registered trademarks of Arm Limited (or its subsidiaries) in
the US and/or elsewhere.
DeepCover and 1-Wire are registered trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products,
Inc.
19-100602; Rev 5; 7/22
© 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A. | Tel: 781.329.4700 | © 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
ABRIDGED DATA SHEET
Ordering Information
PART NFC MSR SPIXF/
SPIXR EMAC DEBUG
PORT
ADC
INPUTS SDHC TFT
LCD
ISO-
UART PIN-PACKAGE
MAX32570-MBS+ No No Yes Yes No 1 Yes No 2 121 BGA
8mm x 8mm x 1.11mm
0.65mm pitch
MAX32570-MBS+T No No Yes Yes No 1 Yes No 2 121 BGA
8mm x 8mm x 1.11mm
0.65mm pitch
MAX32570-MBJ+ No No Yes Yes Yes 1 Yes No 2 121 BGA
8mm x 8mm x 1.11mm
0.65mm pitch
MAX32570-QBS+ Yes Yes Yes Yes No 3 Yes Yes 2 169 BGA
9mm x 9mm x 1.2mm
0.65mm pitch
MAX32570-QBS+T Yes Yes Yes Yes No 3 Yes Yes 2 169 BGA
9mm x 9mm x 1.2mm
0.65mm pitch
MAX32570-QBJ+ Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 3 Yes Yes 2 169 BGA
9mm x 9mm x 1.2mm
0.65mm pitch
MAX32570-MNS+# No No Yes Yes No 1 Yes No 2 121 BGA
8mm x 8mm x 1.11mm
0.65mm pitch
MAX32570-MNS+T# No No Yes Yes No 1 Yes No 2 121 BGA
8mm x 8mm x 1.11mm
0.65mm pitch
MAX32570-MNJ+# No No Yes Yes Yes 1 Yes No 2 121 BGA
8mm x 8mm x 1.11mm
0.65mm pitch
MAX32570-QNS+# Yes Yes Yes Yes No 3 Yes Yes 2 169 BGA
9mm x 9mm x 1.2mm
0.65mm pitch
MAX32570-QNS+T# Yes Yes Yes Yes No 3 Yes Yes 2 169 BGA
9mm x 9mm x 1.2mm
0.65mm pitch
MAX32570-QNJ+# Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 3 Yes Yes 2 169 BGA
9mm x 9mm x 1.2mm
0.65mm pitch
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel. Full reel.
# Do not use for new designs. The pin configuration is different for these parts. Contact Analog Devices for further information.
MAX32570 Low-Power Arm Cortex-M4 Microcontroller
with Contactless Radio for Secure Applications
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  56
ABRIDGED DATA SHEET